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  obravit OVERHESPEN                            Data Technology Deerlijk  

(22229)                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

SOISSONS(LE PONT ROU 11-05-24  811 Oude-Jaarse      Deelnemers:48 LOSTIJD:07.30                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR           

  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

   1 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 61 27  190411 BE 204248023 09.58530 1278.9276    1           

   2 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  21 10  202192 BE 203019123 10.08470 1273.3830    2           

   3 JONCKERS J EN MAGDE   LINTER  45 13  196562 BE 204429922 10.05210 1265.2848    3           

   4 BOYEN DIRK            LINTER  48 14  197056 BE 204529422 10.05560 1263.7195    4           

   5 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  33 17  206912 BE 210222522 10.13500 1262.9420    5           

   6 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  21  4       2 BE 203021923 10.10110 1262.2537    6           

   7 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 61 14       2 BE 210505222 10.01000 1261.0000    7           

   8 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 61 16       3 BE 210528522 10.01030 1260.5826    8           

   9 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 61 24       4 BE 210509522 10.01310 1256.7000    9           

  10 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 61 52       5 BE 210501722 10.02060 1251.8803   10           

  11 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL      BUDINGE 10  3  199982 BE 211196922 10.10230 1246.9001   11           

  12 JONCKERS J EN MAGDE   LINTER  45 35       2 BE 205212523 10.07410 1246.5617   12           

  13 VANDEBORNE MARCEL     WOMMERS 24  3  193002 BE 202578923 10.04500 1246.5145   13           

  14 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 61 20       6 BE 210505322 10.02490 1246.0094   14           

  15 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL      BUDINGE 10  5       2 BE 203869323 10.10420 1244.4431   15           

  16 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 61 13       7 BE 204235623 10.03020 1244.2453   16           

  17 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  21  2       3 BE 210444821 10.12370 1243.3658   17           

  18 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 61 56       8 BE 206956021 10.03150 1242.4861   18           

  19 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  7  1  200354 BE 204393222 10.11233 1241.4404   19           

  20 BROUGMANS RUBEN       ORSMAAL 18  4  194126 BE 205685723 10.06250 1241.0826   20           

  21 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO  6  1  191937 BE 210146320 10.04400 1240.9720   21           

  22 JONCKERS J EN MAGDE   LINTER  45 37       3 BE 205210623 10.08470 1237.9259   22           

  23 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  21  6       4 BE 203026323 10.13230 1237.5314   23           

  24 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  22  1  204963 BE 210280021 10.15470 1236.3306   24           

  25 VANDEBORNE MARCEL     WOMMERS 24  2       2 BE 202595723 10.06360 1232.4521   25           

  26 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  6  3  198683 BE 207654622 10.11210 1231.3790   26           

  27 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 13  9  200770 BE 210490522 10.13030 1231.3401   27           

  28 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA 10  1  202780 BE 210544422 10.14460 1230.7101   28           

  29 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  33 24       2 BE 210226522 10.18120 1230.1546   29           

  30 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE 11 10  199219 BE 205223223 10.11570 1230.1266   30           

  31 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 24  6  191895 BE 206148821 10.06050 1229.4394   31           

  32 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  33  1       3 BE 202859623 10.18230 1228.8152   32           

  33 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  21  3       5 BE 210404522 10.14370 1228.2596   33           

  34 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL      BUDINGE 10  8       3 BE 203868023 10.12500 1228.1392   34           

  35 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  22  2       2 BE 210277221 10.16560 1227.8135   35           

  36 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO  6  3       2 BE 210147520 10.06280 1226.6958   36           

  37 DOMPAS LUDO           ZOUTLEE 13  3  200199 BE 210473822 10.13200 1225.7082   37           

  38 BROUGMANS RUBEN       ORSMAAL 18  2       2 BE 205689923 10.08240 1225.5429   38           

  39 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  33  4       4 NL 949480023 10.18540 1225.0562   39           

  39 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  33 13       5 BE 210224622 10.18540 1225.0562   39           

  41 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  46  5  206401 BE 210241222 10.18310 1224.8106   41           

  42 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  33 22       6 BE 210223422 10.18580 1224.5729   42           

  43 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  46 31       2 BE 210255622 10.18350 1224.3262   43           

  44 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  46 16       3 BE 202881623 10.18360 1224.2052   44           

  45 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 13  6       2 BE 205962520 10.14030 1223.8342   45           

  46 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 13 12       3 BE 203126123 10.14040 1223.7099   46           

  47 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 13  5       4 BE 210491822 10.14050 1223.5856   47           

  48 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  21 15       6 BE 211559823 10.15160 1223.4288   48           

  49 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 13  2       5 BE 210463721 10.14070 1223.3371   49           

  50 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN  17  4  202879 BE 202965423 10.15510 1223.2680   50           

  51 JONCKERS J EN MAGDE   LINTER  45  8       4 BE 205200123 10.10440 1222.9075   51           

  52 BROUGMANS RUBEN       ORSMAAL 18  1       3 BE 205684223 10.08470 1222.5842   52           

  53 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  46  2       4 BE 210252322 10.18530 1222.1514   53           

  54 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 61  7       9 BE 204258823 10.05570 1220.9747   54           

  55 VANDEPOEL YVES        GEETBET 19 17  203778 BE 203945523 10.16590 1220.3493   55           

  56 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  33 21       7 BE 210225122 10.19410 1219.4008   56           

  57 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA 10  9       2 BE 204213623 10.16180 1219.3626   57           

  58 DOMPAS LUDO           ZOUTLEE 13  2       2 BE 210474222 10.14120 1219.2387   58           

  59 DOMPAS LUDO           ZOUTLEE 13  8       3 BE 203111423 10.14140 1218.9913   59           

  60 BOGAERTS JEAN-PIERRE  TIENEN  29  3  192762 BE 204033923 10.08080 1218.9840   60           

  61 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  30 15  206823 BE 210278322 10.19410 1218.8763   61           

  62 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  33 23       8 BE 210226122 10.19510 1218.2043   62           
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  63 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 13  3       6 BE 210460321 10.14530 1217.6488   63           

  63 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 13  8       7 BE 210494622 10.14530 1217.6488   63           

  65 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 15  5  191541 BE 211839522 10.07200 1217.4216   65           

  66 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE 11  2       2 BE 204386822 10.13400 1217.2240   66           

  67 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE   GRAZEN  26 18  202686 BE 202995223 10.16450 1215.5082   67           

  68 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  33  2       9 BE 202852423 10.20220 1214.5099   68           

  69 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 61 12      10 BE 204243423 10.06530 1213.7108   69           

  70 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE   GRAZEN  26 11       2 BE 202996423 10.17010 1213.5675   70           

  71 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN  17 13       2 BE 202967523 10.17130 1213.2702   71           

  72 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL      BUDINGE 10  7       4 BE 203869223 10.14500 1213.2376   72           

  73 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 61 22      11 BE 210507422 10.06590 1212.9377   73           

  74 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  21 20       7 BE 210408022 10.16540 1211.4560   74           

  75 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  22 15       3 BE 203109323 10.19280 1209.4591   75           

  76 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  2  1  199170 BE 204549022 10.14490 1208.4336   76           

  77 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  21  1       8 BE 210410022 10.17200 1208.3187   77           

  78 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE   GRAZEN  26 22       3 BE 202996023 10.17450 1208.2623   78           

  79 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 13 13       8 BE 203127623 10.16120 1208.0024   79           

  80 G & P Schepers        LINTER  39 16  196636 BE 212340321 10.12490 1207.7142   80           

  81 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN  17  7       3 BE 202967023 10.18110 1206.2967   81           

  82 VANDEBORNE MARCEL     WOMMERS 24 10       3 BE 205362523 10.10080 1205.2581   82           

  83 DOMPAS LUDO           ZOUTLEE 13  9       4 BE 203111223 10.16370 1201.5545   83           

  84 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL      BUDINGE 10  1       5 BE 211194922 10.16380 1200.1320   84           

  85 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 15  7       2 BE 210056220 10.09360 1200.1316   85           

  86 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  2  2       2 BE 204548922 10.16020 1199.5784   86           

  87 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  6  1       2 BE 207657422 10.15380 1199.5351   87           

  88 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 24 13       2 BE 211761422 10.10120 1197.8464   88           

  89 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO  6  5       3 BE 211885622 10.10270 1196.2418   89           

  90 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 15  4       3 BE 206135121 10.10090 1196.0100   90           

  91 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  21 17       9 BE 203021123 10.19050 1195.8127   91           

  92 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 24  4       3 BE 206145521 10.10300 1195.6075   92           

  93 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE   GRAZEN  26  5       4 BE 202997923 10.19470 1193.7921   93           

  94 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  46 20       5 BE 210411521 10.22540 1193.7594   94           

  95 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  21 14      10 BE 211944323 10.19230 1193.6948   95           

  96 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE   GRAZEN  26  2       5 BE 210469521 10.19510 1193.3235   96           

  97 DOMPAS LUDO           ZOUTLEE 13  5       5 BE 210470722 10.17540 1192.3705   97           

  98 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 61 11      12 BE 204246923 10.09420 1192.3043   98           

  99 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  33  3      10 BE 202857423 10.23400 1191.4319   99           

 100 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA 10  3       3 BE 210934623 10.20230 1190.1399  100           

 101 G & P Schepers        LINTER  39 20       2 BE 202587423 10.15160 1189.8104  101           

 102 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA 10  6       4 BE 210552722 10.20270 1189.6744  102           

 103 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  22 21       4 BE 202844523 10.22190 1189.4555  103           

 104 G & P Schepers        LINTER  39  1       3 BE 203642122 10.15190 1189.4505  104           

 105 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  30 20       2 BE 210273022 10.23560 1189.0935  105           

 106 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE 11  5       3 BE 205418823 10.17390 1188.3030  106           

 107 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 61 60      13 BE 206949521 10.10180 1187.8415  107           

 108 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  22  3       5 BE 206020020 10.22340 1187.7323  108           

 109 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN  16  1  205400 BE 210488322 10.23010 1187.1689  109           

 110 BEELEN EMIEL          KORTENA  4  3  200933 BE 205332523 10.19170 1186.9627  110           

 111 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 61  8      14 BE 204237523 10.10280 1186.6078  111           

 112 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  46 36       6 BE 203143623 10.23590 1186.3263  112           

 113 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA 10  2       5 BE 210962622 10.21040 1185.3858  113           

 114 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA 10  4       6 BE 210936023 10.21050 1185.2703  114           

 115 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  33 20      11 BE 210221522 10.24360 1185.0630  115           

 116 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  33  6      12 BE 202859923 10.24380 1184.8368  116           

 117 VANDEBORNE MARCEL     WOMMERS 24 13       4 BE 204502222 10.12580 1184.3035  117           

 118 BOYEN DIRK            LINTER  48 45       2 BE 210719121 10.16320 1183.2826  118           

 119 JONCKERS J EN MAGDE   LINTER  45 27       5 BE 205209623 10.16080 1183.1581  119           

 120 G & P Schepers        LINTER  39 35       4 BE 211266020 10.16190 1182.2988  120           

 121 JONCKERS J EN MAGDE   LINTER  45 31       6 BE 205201323 10.16160 1182.2093  121           

 122 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  21  8      11 BE 203019923 10.21080 1181.4881  122           

 123 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  6  4       3 BE 207657722 10.18130 1181.1136  123           

 124 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN  17  2       4 BE 210459222 10.21480 1180.9022  124           

 125 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 13 10       9 BE 203131823 10.20010 1180.8842  125           

 126 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  46 24       7 BE 210255222 10.24580 1179.6590  126           

 127 JONCKERS J EN MAGDE   LINTER  45 36       7 BE 205208923 10.16380 1179.6079  127           

 128 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  33  7      13 BE 202857223 10.25250 1179.5458  128           

 129 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA 10  5       7 BE 210546822 10.21550 1179.5250  129           

 130 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  22 10       6 BE 210465322 10.23570 1178.2869  130           

 131 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  30 21       3 BE 210276222 10.25360 1177.8075  131           

 132 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 15 10       4 BE 206136921 10.12390 1177.6268  132           
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 133 VANDEBORNE MARCEL     WOMMERS 24  6       5 BE 205366523 10.13540 1177.5595  133           

 134 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  22  4       7 BE 206019920 10.24050 1177.3844  134           

 135 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  46 13       8 BE 210404321 10.25200 1177.1920  135           

 136 BROUGMANS RUBEN       ORSMAAL 18 14       4 BE 205684523 10.14560 1176.9968  136           

 137 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 13  4      10 BE 504409222 10.20350 1176.9614  137           

 138 G & P Schepers        LINTER  39 19       5 BE 211266520 10.17080 1176.5217  138           

 139 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  46 15       9 BE 202880023 10.25270 1176.4092  139           

 140 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 61 18      15 BE 204257023 10.11530 1176.2236  140           

 141 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  46 12      10 BE 202870223 10.25440 1174.5125  141           

 142 G & P Schepers        LINTER  39  4       6 BE 211265820 10.17380 1173.0125  142           

 143 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 61 47      16 BE 204231423 10.12230 1172.6019  143           

 144 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  46 41      11 BE 202882723 10.26020 1172.5109  144           

 145 G & P Schepers        LINTER  39  3       7 BE 212347521 10.17440 1172.3132  145           

 146 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  30 10       4 BE 202894423 10.26290 1171.9124  146           

 147 G & P Schepers        LINTER  39 37       8 BE 202585723 10.17520 1171.3820  147           

 148 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  22 13       8 BE 202842623 10.24590 1171.3287  148           

 149 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA 10  7       8 BE 210936721 10.23160 1170.3347  149           

 150 TOURNELLE-HUA FENG    RUMMEN   5  1  205655 BE 202926723 10.25480 1169.8237  150           

 151 CRETEN LAMBERT        ATTENHO 43  6  192310 BE 205777023 10.14280 1169.2947  151           

 152 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  7  2       2 BE 204391622 10.21233 1169.0061  152           

 153 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 61  3      17 BE 210520322 10.12530 1169.0024  153           

 154 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  46 18      12 BE 202876023 10.26360 1168.7486  154           

 155 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  21 12      12 BE 203024123 10.23000 1168.7399  155           

 156 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 61  2      18 BE 210514022 10.12560 1168.6436  156           

 157 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  33  8      14 BE 202853123 10.27040 1168.5542  157           

 158 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 24 15       4 BE 205741823 10.14130 1168.5477  158           

 159 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  33 14      15 BE 210227022 10.27050 1168.4442  159           

 160 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  21  9      13 BE 203023323 10.23060 1168.0647  160           

 161 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  33 31      16 BE 202857023 10.27090 1168.0045  161           

 162 BRONCKAERS ROGER      LANDEN   4  4  190734 BE 211900822 10.13200 1167.7592  162           

 163 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE   GRAZEN  26  6       6 BE 202997723 10.23370 1167.4340  163           

 164 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 24  5       5 BE 211762422 10.14230 1167.3629  164           

 165 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE   GRAZEN  26 15       7 BE 210503421 10.23400 1167.0979  165           

 166 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  33 33      17 BE 202856223 10.27200 1166.7970  166           

 167 JONCKERS J EN MAGDE   LINTER  45 17       8 BE 205212823 10.18290 1166.6555  167           

 168 SCHEPERS ROGER        LINTER  13 12  196580 BE 204510822 10.18320 1166.4161  168           

 169 BELLIS DENIVEL        Budinge  8  3  198633 BE 204483122 10.20230 1165.8006  169           

 170 G & P Schepers        LINTER  39 13       9 BE 202584923 10.18430 1165.4806  170           

 171 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  7  4       3 BE 210669021 10.21563 1165.2666  171           

 172 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 14  3  189271 BE 209834720 10.12260 1165.2227  172           

 173 JONCKERS J EN MAGDE   LINTER  45 11       9 BE 204422922 10.18420 1165.1571  173           

 174 JONCKERS J EN MAGDE   LINTER  45 40      10 BE 205208823 10.18540 1163.7774  174           

 175 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  46 44      13 BE 202874423 10.27250 1163.3687  175           

 176 TOURNELLE-HUA FENG    RUMMEN   5  5       2 BE 202901823 10.27010 1161.7833  176           

 177 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN  17  3       5 BE 210458022 10.24550 1159.8609  177           

 178 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 61 15      19 BE 204247723 10.14170 1159.0403  178           

 179 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE 11  1       4 BE 204389022 10.21570 1158.5868  179           

 180 BROUGMANS RUBEN       ORSMAAL 18  3       5 BE 205688323 10.17380 1158.0394  180           

 181 DOMPAS LUDO           ZOUTLEE 13  4       6 BE 210470222 10.22550 1157.7773  181           

 182 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO  6  2       4 BE 210144420 10.15480 1157.6417  182           

 183 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  30 29       5 BE 202892323 10.28540 1156.0816  183           

 184 G & P Schepers        LINTER  39 15      10 BE 202584123 10.20130 1155.2100  184           

 185 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE   GRAZEN  26  9       8 BE 202995423 10.25300 1154.9060  185           

 186 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  46 28      14 BE 202876223 10.28540 1153.7228  186           

 187 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 13  7      11 BE 210463821 10.24050 1153.2982  187           

 188 JONCKERS J EN MAGDE   LINTER  45 38      11 BE 204430022 10.20270 1153.1945  188           

 189 JONCKERS J EN MAGDE   LINTER  45 30      12 BE 205202723 10.20280 1153.0817  189           

 190 JONCKERS J EN MAGDE   LINTER  45  3      13 BE 205208023 10.20300 1152.8563  190           

 191 CRETEN LAMBERT        ATTENHO 43 15       2 BE 205774023 10.16490 1152.8225  191           

 192 BLOCQUIAUX STEFAN     WOMMERS  4  2  192622 BE 206259421 10.17080 1152.5050  192           

 193 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  46 35      15 BE 210253222 10.29060 1152.4344  193           

 194 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 15  1       5 BE 206131021 10.16180 1151.7799  194           

 195 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL      BUDINGE 10  2       6 BE 211194622 10.23400 1151.5278  195           

 196 VANDEBORNE MARCEL     WOMMERS 24  1       6 BE 205361923 10.17410 1150.9910  196           

 197 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  33  5      18 BE 501925023 10.29480 1150.7898  197           

 198 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 24 12       6 BE 211767422 10.16480 1150.4496  198           

 199 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 14  9       2 BE 205274823 10.14370 1149.7681  199           

 200 VANDEBORNE MARCEL     WOMMERS 24 12       7 BE 202579023 10.17520 1149.7339  200           

 201 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 15 15       6 BE 211740422 10.16550 1147.5247  201           

 202 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 61 44      20 BE 210505622 10.15590 1147.1694  202           
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 203 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 15  9       7 BE 206138321 10.17020 1146.7232  203           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------    

        

obravit OVERHESPEN                            Data Technology Deerlijk  (22229)                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

SOISSONS(LE PONT ROU 11-05-24  356 Oude             Deelnemers:43 LOSTIJD:07.30                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR           

  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

   1 JONCKERS J EN MAGDE   LINTER   9  4  196562 BE 204429922 10.05210 1265.2848    1           

   2 BOYEN DIRK            LINTER  48 14  197056 BE 204529422 10.05560 1263.7195    2           

   3 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  17  6  206912 BE 210222522 10.13500 1262.9420    3           

   4 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 23  5  190411 BE 210505222 10.01000 1261.0000    4           

   5 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 23  6       2 BE 210528522 10.01030 1260.5826    5           

   6 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 23 11       3 BE 210509522 10.01310 1256.7000    6           

   7 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 23 20       4 BE 210501722 10.02060 1251.8803    7           

   8 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL      BUDINGE  3  3  199982 BE 211196922 10.10230 1246.9001    8           

   9 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 23  7       5 BE 210505322 10.02490 1246.0094    9           

  10 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN   5  2  202192 BE 210444821 10.12370 1243.3658   10           

  11 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 23 21       6 BE 206956021 10.03150 1242.4861   11           

  12 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  6  1  200354 BE 204393222 10.11233 1241.4404   12           

  13 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO  6  1  191937 BE 210146320 10.04400 1240.9720   13           

  14 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  11  1  204963 BE 210280021 10.15470 1236.3306   14           

  15 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  4  3  198683 BE 207654622 10.11210 1231.3790   15           

  16 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE  9  9  200770 BE 210490522 10.13030 1231.3401   16           

  17 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA  6  1  202780 BE 210544422 10.14460 1230.7101   17           

  18 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  17 13       2 BE 210226522 10.18120 1230.1546   18           

  19 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 13  6  191895 BE 206148821 10.06050 1229.4394   19           

  20 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN   5  3       2 BE 210404522 10.14370 1228.2596   20           

  21 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  11  2       2 BE 210277221 10.16560 1227.8135   21           

  22 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO  6  3       2 BE 210147520 10.06280 1226.6958   22           

  23 DOMPAS LUDO           ZOUTLEE  6  3  200199 BE 210473822 10.13200 1225.7082   23           

  24 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  17  2       3 BE 210224622 10.18540 1225.0562   24           

  25 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  18  5  206401 BE 210241222 10.18310 1224.8106   25           

  26 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  17 11       4 BE 210223422 10.18580 1224.5729   26           

  27 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  18 14       2 BE 210255622 10.18350 1224.3262   27           

  28 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE  9  6       2 BE 205962520 10.14030 1223.8342   28           

  29 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE  9  5       3 BE 210491822 10.14050 1223.5856   29           

  30 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE  9  2       4 BE 210463721 10.14070 1223.3371   30           

  31 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  18  2       3 BE 210252322 10.18530 1222.1514   31           

  32 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  17 10       5 BE 210225122 10.19410 1219.4008   32           

  33 DOMPAS LUDO           ZOUTLEE  6  2       2 BE 210474222 10.14120 1219.2387   33           

  34 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  13  8  206823 BE 210278322 10.19410 1218.8763   34           

  35 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  17 12       6 BE 210226122 10.19510 1218.2043   35           

  36 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE  9  3       5 BE 210460321 10.14530 1217.6488   36           

  36 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE  9  8       6 BE 210494622 10.14530 1217.6488   36           

  38 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 15  5  191541 BE 211839522 10.07200 1217.4216   38           

  39 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE  2  2  199219 BE 204386822 10.13400 1217.2240   39           

  40 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 23  9       7 BE 210507422 10.06590 1212.9377   40           

  41 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN   5  4       3 BE 210408022 10.16540 1211.4560   41           

  42 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  2  1  199170 BE 204549022 10.14490 1208.4336   42           

  43 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN   5  1       4 BE 210410022 10.17200 1208.3187   43           

  44 G & P Schepers        LINTER  19  9  196636 BE 212340321 10.12490 1207.7142   44           

  45 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL      BUDINGE  3  1       2 BE 211194922 10.16380 1200.1320   45           

  46 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 15  7       2 BE 210056220 10.09360 1200.1316   46           

  47 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  2  2       2 BE 204548922 10.16020 1199.5784   47           

  48 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  4  1       2 BE 207657422 10.15380 1199.5351   48           

  49 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 13 13       2 BE 211761422 10.10120 1197.8464   49           

  50 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO  6  5       3 BE 211885622 10.10270 1196.2418   50           

  51 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 15  4       3 BE 206135121 10.10090 1196.0100   51           

  52 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 13  4       3 BE 206145521 10.10300 1195.6075   52           

  53 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  18  9       4 BE 210411521 10.22540 1193.7594   53           

  54 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE   GRAZEN   7  2  202686 BE 210469521 10.19510 1193.3235   54           

  55 DOMPAS LUDO           ZOUTLEE  6  5       3 BE 210470722 10.17540 1192.3705   55           

  56 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA  6  4       2 BE 210552722 10.20270 1189.6744   56           

  57 G & P Schepers        LINTER  19  1       2 BE 203642122 10.15190 1189.4505   57           

  58 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  13 11       2 BE 210273022 10.23560 1189.0935   58           

  59 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 23 23       8 BE 206949521 10.10180 1187.8415   59           

  60 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  11  3       3 BE 206020020 10.22340 1187.7323   60           
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  61 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN   3  1  205400 BE 210488322 10.23010 1187.1689   61           

  62 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA  6  2       3 BE 210962622 10.21040 1185.3858   62           

  63 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  17  9       7 BE 210221522 10.24360 1185.0630   63           

  64 VANDEBORNE MARCEL     WOMMERS  6  3  193002 BE 204502222 10.12580 1184.3035   64           

  65 BOYEN DIRK            LINTER  48 45       2 BE 210719121 10.16320 1183.2826   65           

  66 G & P Schepers        LINTER  19 18       3 BE 211266020 10.16190 1182.2988   66           

  67 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  4  4       3 BE 207657722 10.18130 1181.1136   67           

  68 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN   7  2  202879 BE 210459222 10.21480 1180.9022   68           

  69 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  18 11       5 BE 210255222 10.24580 1179.6590   69           

  70 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA  6  3       4 BE 210546822 10.21550 1179.5250   70           

  71 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  11 10       4 BE 210465322 10.23570 1178.2869   71           

  72 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  13 12       3 BE 210276222 10.25360 1177.8075   72           

  73 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 15 10       4 BE 206136921 10.12390 1177.6268   73           

  74 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  11  4       5 BE 206019920 10.24050 1177.3844   74           

  75 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  18  7       6 BE 210404321 10.25200 1177.1920   75           

  76 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE  9  4       7 BE 504409222 10.20350 1176.9614   76           

  77 G & P Schepers        LINTER  19 12       4 BE 211266520 10.17080 1176.5217   77           

  78 G & P Schepers        LINTER  19  4       5 BE 211265820 10.17380 1173.0125   78           

  79 G & P Schepers        LINTER  19  3       6 BE 212347521 10.17440 1172.3132   79           

  80 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA  6  5       5 BE 210936721 10.23160 1170.3347   80           

  81 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  6  2       2 BE 204391622 10.21233 1169.0061   81           

  82 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 23  3       9 BE 210520322 10.12530 1169.0024   82           

  83 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 23  2      10 BE 210514022 10.12560 1168.6436   83           

  84 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  17  3       8 BE 210227022 10.27050 1168.4442   84           

  85 BRONCKAERS ROGER      LANDEN   4  4  190734 BE 211900822 10.13200 1167.7592   85           

  86 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 13  5       4 BE 211762422 10.14230 1167.3629   86           

  87 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE   GRAZEN   7  5       2 BE 210503421 10.23400 1167.0979   87           

  88 SCHEPERS ROGER        LINTER  13 12  196580 BE 204510822 10.18320 1166.4161   88           

  89 BELLIS DENIVEL        Budinge  5  2  198633 BE 204483122 10.20230 1165.8006   89           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------     

      

obravit OVERHESPEN                            Data Technology Deerlijk  (22229)                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

SOISSONS(LE PONT ROU 11-05-24  455 Jaarse           Deelnemers:38 LOSTIJD:07.30                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR           

  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

   1 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 38 14  190411 BE 204248023 09.58530 1278.9276    1           

   2 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  16  7  202192 BE 203019123 10.08470 1273.3830    2           

   3 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  16  1       2 BE 203021923 10.10110 1262.2537    3           

   4 JONCKERS J EN MAGDE   LINTER  36 28  196562 BE 205212523 10.07410 1246.5617    4           

   5 VANDEBORNE MARCEL     WOMMERS 18  3  193002 BE 202578923 10.04500 1246.5145    5           

   6 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL      BUDINGE  7  2  199982 BE 203869323 10.10420 1244.4431    6           

   7 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 38  9       2 BE 204235623 10.03020 1244.2453    7           

   8 BROUGMANS RUBEN       ORSMAAL 18  4  194126 BE 205685723 10.06250 1241.0826    8           

   9 JONCKERS J EN MAGDE   LINTER  36 30       2 BE 205210623 10.08470 1237.9259    9           

  10 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  16  3       3 BE 203026323 10.13230 1237.5314   10           

  11 VANDEBORNE MARCEL     WOMMERS 18  2       2 BE 202595723 10.06360 1232.4521   11           

  12 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE  9  8  199219 BE 205223223 10.11570 1230.1266   12           

  13 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  16  1  206912 BE 202859623 10.18230 1228.8152   13           

  14 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL      BUDINGE  7  5       2 BE 203868023 10.12500 1228.1392   14           

  15 BROUGMANS RUBEN       ORSMAAL 18  2       2 BE 205689923 10.08240 1225.5429   15           

  16 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  16  4       2 NL 949480023 10.18540 1225.0562   16           

  17 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  28  9  206401 BE 202881623 10.18360 1224.2052   17           

  18 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE  4  3  200770 BE 203126123 10.14040 1223.7099   18           

  19 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  16 12       4 BE 211559823 10.15160 1223.4288   19           

  20 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN  10  1  202879 BE 202965423 10.15510 1223.2680   20           

  21 JONCKERS J EN MAGDE   LINTER  36  8       3 BE 205200123 10.10440 1222.9075   21           

  22 BROUGMANS RUBEN       ORSMAAL 18  1       3 BE 205684223 10.08470 1222.5842   22           

  23 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 38  3       3 BE 204258823 10.05570 1220.9747   23           

  24 VANDEPOEL YVES        GEETBET 19 17  203778 BE 203945523 10.16590 1220.3493   24           

  25 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA  4  4  202780 BE 204213623 10.16180 1219.3626   25           

  26 DOMPAS LUDO           ZOUTLEE  7  2  200199 BE 203111423 10.14140 1218.9913   26           

  27 BOGAERTS JEAN-PIERRE  TIENEN  25  3  192762 BE 204033923 10.08080 1218.9840   27           

  28 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE   GRAZEN  19 13  202686 BE 202995223 10.16450 1215.5082   28           

  29 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  16  2       3 BE 202852423 10.20220 1214.5099   29           

  30 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 38  8       4 BE 204243423 10.06530 1213.7108   30           

  31 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE   GRAZEN  19  7       2 BE 202996423 10.17010 1213.5675   31           

  32 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN  10  9       2 BE 202967523 10.17130 1213.2702   32           
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  33 LOSSIGNOL MICHEL      BUDINGE  7  4       3 BE 203869223 10.14500 1213.2376   33           

  34 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  11  4  204963 BE 203109323 10.19280 1209.4591   34           

  35 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE   GRAZEN  19 16       3 BE 202996023 10.17450 1208.2623   35           

  36 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE  4  4       2 BE 203127623 10.16120 1208.0024   36           

  37 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN  10  4       3 BE 202967023 10.18110 1206.2967   37           

  38 VANDEBORNE MARCEL     WOMMERS 18  8       3 BE 205362523 10.10080 1205.2581   38           

  39 DOMPAS LUDO           ZOUTLEE  7  3       2 BE 203111223 10.16370 1201.5545   39           

  40 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  16 14       5 BE 203021123 10.19050 1195.8127   40           

  41 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE   GRAZEN  19  1       4 BE 202997923 10.19470 1193.7921   41           

  42 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  16 11       6 BE 211944323 10.19230 1193.6948   42           

  43 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 38  7       5 BE 204246923 10.09420 1192.3043   43           

  44 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  16  3       4 BE 202857423 10.23400 1191.4319   44           

  45 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA  4  1       2 BE 210934623 10.20230 1190.1399   45           

  46 G & P Schepers        LINTER  20  8  196636 BE 202587423 10.15160 1189.8104   46           

  47 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  11 10       2 BE 202844523 10.22190 1189.4555   47           

  48 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE  9  3       2 BE 205418823 10.17390 1188.3030   48           

  49 BEELEN EMIEL          KORTENA  1  1  200933 BE 205332523 10.19170 1186.9627   49           

  50 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 38  4       6 BE 204237523 10.10280 1186.6078   50           

  51 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  28 18       2 BE 203143623 10.23590 1186.3263   51           

  52 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA  4  2       3 BE 210936023 10.21050 1185.2703   52           

  53 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  16  6       5 BE 202859923 10.24380 1184.8368   53           

  54 JONCKERS J EN MAGDE   LINTER  36 20       4 BE 205209623 10.16080 1183.1581   54           

  55 JONCKERS J EN MAGDE   LINTER  36 24       5 BE 205201323 10.16160 1182.2093   55           

  56 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  16  5       7 BE 203019923 10.21080 1181.4881   56           

  57 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE  4  1       3 BE 203131823 10.20010 1180.8842   57           

  58 JONCKERS J EN MAGDE   LINTER  36 29       6 BE 205208923 10.16380 1179.6079   58           

  59 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  16  7       6 BE 202857223 10.25250 1179.5458   59           

  60 VANDEBORNE MARCEL     WOMMERS 18  5       4 BE 205366523 10.13540 1177.5595   60           

  61 BROUGMANS RUBEN       ORSMAAL 18 14       4 BE 205684523 10.14560 1176.9968   61           

  62 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  28  8       3 BE 202880023 10.25270 1176.4092   62           

  63 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 38 12       7 BE 204257023 10.11530 1176.2236   63           

  64 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  28  6       4 BE 202870223 10.25440 1174.5125   64           

  65 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 38 28       8 BE 204231423 10.12230 1172.6019   65           

  66 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  28 23       5 BE 202882723 10.26020 1172.5109   66           

  67 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  17  6  206823 BE 202894423 10.26290 1171.9124   67           

  68 G & P Schepers        LINTER  20 19       2 BE 202585723 10.17520 1171.3820   68           

  69 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  11  2       3 BE 202842623 10.24590 1171.3287   69           

  70 TOURNELLE-HUA FENG    RUMMEN   4  1  205655 BE 202926723 10.25480 1169.8237   70           

  71 CRETEN LAMBERT        ATTENHO 18  3  192310 BE 205777023 10.14280 1169.2947   71           

  72 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  28 10       6 BE 202876023 10.26360 1168.7486   72           

  73 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  16  9       8 BE 203024123 10.23000 1168.7399   73           

  74 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  16  8       7 BE 202853123 10.27040 1168.5542   74           

  75 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 11  2  191895 BE 205741823 10.14130 1168.5477   75           

  76 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  16  6       9 BE 203023323 10.23060 1168.0647   76           

  77 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  16 14       8 BE 202857023 10.27090 1168.0045   77           

  78 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE   GRAZEN  19  2       5 BE 202997723 10.23370 1167.4340   78           

  79 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  16 16       9 BE 202856223 10.27200 1166.7970   79           

  80 JONCKERS J EN MAGDE   LINTER  36 11       7 BE 205212823 10.18290 1166.6555   80           

  81 G & P Schepers        LINTER  20  5       3 BE 202584923 10.18430 1165.4806   81           

  82 JONCKERS J EN MAGDE   LINTER  36 32       8 BE 205208823 10.18540 1163.7774   82           

  83 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  28 26       7 BE 202874423 10.27250 1163.3687   83           

  84 TOURNELLE-HUA FENG    RUMMEN   4  4       2 BE 202901823 10.27010 1161.7833   84           

  85 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 38 10       9 BE 204247723 10.14170 1159.0403   85           

  86 BROUGMANS RUBEN       ORSMAAL 18  3       5 BE 205688323 10.17380 1158.0394   86           

  87 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  17 16       2 BE 202892323 10.28540 1156.0816   87           

  88 G & P Schepers        LINTER  20  7       4 BE 202584123 10.20130 1155.2100   88           

  89 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE   GRAZEN  19  5       6 BE 202995423 10.25300 1154.9060   89           

  90 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  28 16       8 BE 202876223 10.28540 1153.7228   90           

  91 JONCKERS J EN MAGDE   LINTER  36 23       9 BE 205202723 10.20280 1153.0817   91           

  92 JONCKERS J EN MAGDE   LINTER  36  3      10 BE 205208023 10.20300 1152.8563   92           

  93 CRETEN LAMBERT        ATTENHO 18  8       2 BE 205774023 10.16490 1152.8225   93           

  94 VANDEBORNE MARCEL     WOMMERS 18  1       5 BE 205361923 10.17410 1150.9910   94           

  95 JAMAR PAUL            RUMMEN  16  5      10 BE 501925023 10.29480 1150.7898   95           

  96 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  9  4  189271 BE 205274823 10.14370 1149.7681   96           

  97 VANDEBORNE MARCEL     WOMMERS 18 10       6 BE 202579023 10.17520 1149.7339   97           

  98 BOGAERTS JEAN-PIERRE  TIENEN  25  1       2 BE 204033623 10.18110 1146.1421   98           

  99 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN  13 13  205400 BE 203100923 10.29140 1145.9922   99           

 100 BROUGMANS RUBEN       ORSMAAL 18  6       6 BE 205688423 10.19320 1145.0610  100           

 101 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  28 25       9 BE 202875423 10.30270 1143.8127  101           

 102 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  9  3       2 BE 205277023 10.15290 1143.7466  102           
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 103 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA  4  3       4 BE 204213923 10.27210 1143.3888  103           

 104 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 38 30      10 BE 204243223 10.16320 1143.3807  104           

 105 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE   GRAZEN  19 18       7 BE 202995723 10.27230 1142.6440  105           

 106 LENAERTS PATRICK      RUMMEN  28 12      10 BE 202882523 10.30410 1142.3356  106           

 107 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE  9  2       3 BE 205224423 10.24380 1140.7845  107           

 108 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  2  1  198683 BE 204863223 10.24100 1140.7636  108           

 109 JONCKERS J EN MAGDE   LINTER  36  6      11 BE 205200323 10.22300 1139.4899  109           

 110 JONCKERS J EN MAGDE   LINTER  36 34      12 BE 205209923 10.22360 1138.8297  110           

 111 JONCKERS J EN MAGDE   LINTER  36 31      13 BE 205209523 10.23040 1135.7589  111           

 112 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN  10  5       4 BE 202966123 10.28540 1134.0358  112           

 113 DOMPAS LUDO           ZOUTLEE  7  7       3 BE 203136123 10.26520 1131.9205  113           

 114 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  11  8       4 BE 202846423 10.31090 1131.4546  114           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

 


